
                           Evan Kratochwill Memorial Invite
                    Glacier Creek Middle School, Cross Plains, WI
                           Hosted by Middleton High School
                                           
                                      10/04/2025
                                           
                       ========== Boys Middle School ==========
                                           

  1.    22  Stevens Point                               (11:41.3  58:26.2 0:31.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Wyatt Peterson          8    11:21.4
  2      2  Eli Wojcik              8    11:34.0
  3      5  Cutter Becker           8    11:48.5
  4      6  Noah Gollon             8    11:49.2
  5      8  Jack Osterberg          8    11:53.1
  6   (  9) Trevor Goodell          8    11:56.0
  7   ( 11) Brody Todd              7    11:57.7

  2.    77  Oconomowoc                                  (12:14.9  61:14.3 0:43.5)
==========================================================
  1     10  Tucker Pakenham         7    11:56.4
  2     14  Charles Sorum           8    12:02.9
  3     15  Gaven White             8    12:06.8
  4     17  Patrick McMahon         7    12:28.3
  5     21  Nangkassa Nakigane      6    12:39.9
  6   ( 22) Fox Larson              6    12:40.3
  7   ( 33) Andrew Osborn           8    13:27.3

  3.    82  Patrick Marsh                               (12:22.8  61:53.8 2:17.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Cade Sprague            8    11:39.5
  2      4  Sam Braun               7    11:40.7
  3      7  Jack Lagerwall          7    11:50.1
  4     25  Jonah Brandl            7    12:46.3
  5     43  Leo Ruark               8    13:57.2
  6   ( 64) Jackson Hameister       8    15:00.5
  7   ( 69) Eli Bougie              8    15:27.1

  4.   155  O'Keeffe                                    (13:13.5  66:07.5 2:24.1)
==========================================================
  1     12  Jaspser Bingham         8    11:59.8
  2     19  Everett Wyatt           8    12:32.7
  3     32  Charles Loritz          8    13:23.7
  4     39  Jesse OBrien            8    13:47.4
  5     53  Kai Stringer            6    14:23.9
  6   ( 54) Levi Duerr              6    14:27.0
  7   ( 73) Larry Stumm             7    15:57.7

  5.   159  Glacier Creek                               (13:19.4  66:36.8 1:06.4)
==========================================================
  1     24  Eli Mace                8    12:44.3
  2     27  Imran Razvi             8    12:57.2
  3     31  Riley Haese             6    13:23.5
  4     36  Andrew Kliefoth         8    13:41.1
  5     41  Benjamin Smith          8    13:50.7
  6   ( 50) Brycen Vroman           7    14:17.7
  7   ( 58) Jacob Sleep             6    14:30.9

  6.   179  Hamilton                                    (13:31.5  67:37.1 2:07.8)
==========================================================
  1     13  Peter Vanduyne          8    12:00.1
  2     35  Eagan Wiederhoeft       8    13:34.8
  3     40  Mikey Richardson        7    13:50.3
  4     45  Max Yablon              7    14:04.0
  5     46  William Courtenay       6    14:07.9
  6   ( 51) Asher Olson             7    14:17.8
  7   ( 56) Everett Kluesner        8    14:29.0



  7.   184  Kromrey                                     (13:34.3  67:51.4 1:17.6)
==========================================================
  1     28  Colin Eckerly           7    12:58.2
  2     29  Nicolas Vomastic        7    13:12.0
  3     30  Milo Mongler            7    13:14.1
  4     48  Matthew Culberson       7    14:11.3
  5     49  Calvin Herold           7    14:15.8
  6   ( 57) Camden Schaefer         7    14:29.8
  7   ( 62) Colby Schaefer          7    14:53.6

  8.   241  High Point Christian                        (14:09.1  70:45.2 3:06.4)
==========================================================
  1     16  Luke Potrzebowski       8    12:24.4
  2     42  Alex Butrymowicz        7    13:55.9
  3     52  Reed Bartelson          5    14:17.8
  4     60  Noah Redepenning        7    14:36.3
  5     71  Hudson Locke            8    15:30.8
  6   ( 72) Sam Biang               8    15:55.5
  7   ( 77) Levi Bohn               6    16:43.1

  9.   257  Central Heights                             (14:21.8  71:48.8 2:23.0)
==========================================================
  1     26  Camden Buckingham       7    12:47.6
  2     37  Elliot Margulius        7    13:42.3
  3     63  Silas Achtor            8    15:00.4
  4     65  Easton Clevenstine      8    15:07.9
  5     66  Jake McKane             7    15:10.6
  6   ( 82) Lachlan McLain          8    17:58.5
  7   ( 89) Tyler Thiele            8    21:08.8

 10.   265  Beaver Dam                                  (14:25.5  72:07.2 1:28.5)
==========================================================
  1     38  Jovanny Gonzalez Rui    8    13:44.4
  2     44  Gavin Moore             6    14:01.2
  3     55  Easton Stommel          7    14:27.6
  4     61  Noah Nguyen             8    14:41.1
  5     67  Andrew Lesh             6    15:12.9
  6   ( 70) Emmet Warnick           6    15:27.6
  7   ( 74) Louis Westergaard       7    15:59.8

 11.   272  Wisconsin Dells                             (15:14.1  76:10.2 6:06.3)
==========================================================
  1     18  Leo Dietsch             7    12:32.6
  2     20  Fletcher Fraser         8    12:37.7
  3     75  Jacob Wirig             8    16:10.5
  4     76  Beckett Hoch            8    16:10.5
  5     83  Nathan Jimenez          6    18:38.9
  6   ( 84) Jude Wiring             6    20:03.3
  7   ( 85) Wyatt Morgenson         8    20:25.3

 12.   309  Cherokee Heights                            (15:32.4  77:42.0 4:24.2)
==========================================================
  1     34  Zeke Rissman-Call       8    13:27.8
  2     47  Noah Reilly             6    14:08.7
  3     68  Grant Makovec           7    15:15.1
  4     79  Thomas Ryan             8    16:58.4
  5     81  Caleb Berg              6    17:52.0
  6   ( 87) Owen Keesey             7    20:56.1

 13.   326  Prairie View                                (16:24.9  82:04.3 7:53.0)
==========================================================
  1     23  Rhys Portman            8    12:43.7
  2     59  Alex Van Dyke           8    14:34.3
  3     78  Elijah Bunderson        8    16:49.8
  4     80  Tucker Gloede           8    17:19.8
  5     86  Vedanth Umesh           7    20:36.7
  6   ( 88) Wyatt Wegner            7    20:56.5
  7   ( 90) Mohammad Ceesay         8    21:12.0
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Wyatt Peterson     8    Stevens Point                11:21.4  5:43 
    2    2 Eli Wojcik         8    Stevens Point                11:34.0  5:49 
    3    3 Cade Sprague       8    Patrick Marsh                11:39.5  5:52 
    4    4 Sam Braun          7    Patrick Marsh                11:40.7  5:53 
    5    5 Cutter Becker      8    Stevens Point                11:48.5  5:57 
    6    6 Noah Gollon        8    Stevens Point                11:49.2  5:57 
    7    7 Jack Lagerwall     7    Patrick Marsh                11:50.1  5:58 
    8    8 Jack Osterberg     8    Stevens Point                11:53.1  5:59 
    9    9 Trevor Goodell     8    Stevens Point                11:56.0  6:01 
   10   10 Tucker Pakenham    7    Oconomowoc                   11:56.4  6:01 
   11   11 Brody Todd         7    Stevens Point                11:57.7  6:01 
   12   12 Jaspser Bingham    8    O'Keeffe                     11:59.8  6:02 
   13   13 Peter Vanduyne     8    Hamilton                     12:00.1  6:03 
   14      Emmett Pulvermache 7    Stevens Point                12:01.0  6:03 
   15   14 Charles Sorum      8    Oconomowoc                   12:02.9  6:04 
   16      Cole Christophers  8    Stevens Point                12:06.1  6:06 
   17   15 Gaven White        8    Oconomowoc                   12:06.8  6:06 
   18      Kyler Hildebrand   7    Stevens Point                12:14.4  6:10 
   19   16 Luke Potrzebowski  8    High Point Christian         12:24.4  6:15 
   20      Andrew Kenas       7    Stevens Point                12:25.1  6:15 
   21   17 Patrick McMahon    7    Oconomowoc                   12:28.3  6:17 
   22      Andrew Hinchcliffe 8    Stevens Point                12:30.1  6:18 
   23   18 Leo Dietsch        7    Wisconsin Dells              12:32.6  6:19 
   24   19 Everett Wyatt      8    O'Keeffe                     12:32.7  6:19 
   25   20 Fletcher Fraser    8    Wisconsin Dells              12:37.7  6:22 
   26   21 Nangkassa Nakigane 6    Oconomowoc                   12:39.9  6:23 
   27   22 Fox Larson         6    Oconomowoc                   12:40.3  6:23 
   28   23 Rhys Portman       8    Prairie View                 12:43.7  6:25 
   29   24 Eli Mace           8    Glacier Creek                12:44.3  6:25 
   30      Gregory Zalesky    8    Stevens Point                12:45.0  6:25 
   31      Vitale Battaglia   7    Stevens Point                12:45.3  6:25 
   32      Dylan Breneman     8    Stevens Point                12:46.0  6:26 
   33   25 Jonah Brandl       7    Patrick Marsh                12:46.3  6:26 
   34   26 Camden Buckingham  7    Central Heights              12:47.6  6:26 
   35      Ethan Tubbs        7    Stevens Point                12:51.0  6:28 
   36      Cooper Thompson    7    Stevens Point                12:52.1  6:29 
   37   27 Imran Razvi        8    Glacier Creek                12:57.2  6:31 
   38   28 Colin Eckerly      7    Kromrey                      12:58.2  6:32 
   39      Lucas McIntyre     8    Stevens Point                13:04.9  6:35 
   40   29 Nicolas Vomastic   7    Kromrey                      13:12.0  6:39 
   41   30 Milo Mongler       7    Kromrey                      13:14.1  6:40 
   42      August Bushman     8    Stevens Point                13:23.4  6:45 
   43   31 Riley Haese        6    Glacier Creek                13:23.5  6:45 
   44   32 Charles Loritz     8    O'Keeffe                     13:23.7  6:45 
   45   33 Andrew Osborn      8    Oconomowoc                   13:27.3  6:46 
   46   34 Zeke Rissman-Call  8    Cherokee Heights             13:27.8  6:47 
   47      Asher Narvaez      7    Oconomowoc                   13:34.6  6:50 
   48   35 Eagan Wiederhoeft  8    Hamilton                     13:34.8  6:50 
   49      Henry Wiedeman     7    Oconomowoc                   13:39.4  6:53 
   50   36 Andrew Kliefoth    8    Glacier Creek                13:41.1  6:53 
   51   37 Elliot Margulius   7    Central Heights              13:42.3  6:54 
   52   38 Jovanny Gonzalez R 8    Beaver Dam                   13:44.4  6:55 
   53   39 Jesse Obrien       8    O'Keeffe                     13:47.4  6:57 
   54      Tiago Miresse      7    Stevens Point                13:48.2  6:57 
   55      Steven Moore       7    Oconomowoc                   13:49.5  6:58 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56      Carson Becker      7    Stevens Point                13:50.1  6:58 
   57   40 Mikey Richardson   7    Hamilton                     13:50.3  6:58 
   58      Leif Bonk          7    Stevens Point                13:50.5  6:58 
   59   41 Benjamin Smith     8    Glacier Creek                13:50.7  6:58 
   60      Rowan Thorne       7    Oconomowoc                   13:51.0  6:58 
   61      Corbin Stevens     8    Stevens Point                13:52.8  6:59 
   62      Noah Kim           8    Stevens Point                13:54.6  7:00 
   63   42 Alex Butrymowicz   7    High Point Christian         13:55.9  7:01 
   64   43 Leo Ruark          8    Patrick Marsh                13:57.2  7:01 
   65   44 Gavin Moore        6    Beaver Dam                   14:01.2  7:04 
   66      Lliam Halaska      7    Oconomowoc                   14:01.3  7:04 
   67   45 Max Yablon         7    Hamilton                     14:04.0  7:05 
   68      Gavin Thoma        6    Oconomowoc                   14:04.7  7:05 
   69   46 William Courtenay  6    Hamilton                     14:07.9  7:07 
   70   47 Noah Reilly        6    Cherokee Heights             14:08.7  7:07 
   71   48 Matthew Culberson  7    Kromrey                      14:11.3  7:09 
   72      Thomas Hagen       8    Stevens Point                14:11.8  7:09 
   73   49 Calvin Herold      7    Kromrey                      14:15.8  7:11 
   74   50 Brycen Vroman      7    Glacier Creek                14:17.7  7:12 
   75   51 Asher Olson        7    Hamilton                     14:17.8  7:12 
   76   52 Reed Bartelson     5    High Point Christian         14:17.8  7:12 
   77   53 Kai Stringer       6    O'Keeffe                     14:23.9  7:15 
   78      Gavin Heard        8    Oconomowoc                   14:25.9  7:16 
   79   54 Levi Duerr         6    O'Keeffe                     14:27.0  7:17 
   80   55 Easton Stommel     7    Beaver Dam                   14:27.6  7:17 
   81   56 Everett Kluesner   8    Hamilton                     14:29.0  7:18 
   82   57 Camden Schaefer    7    Kromrey                      14:29.8  7:18 
   83   58 Jacob Sleep        6    Glacier Creek                14:30.9  7:18 
   84      Wyatt Demos        7    Oconomowoc                   14:32.7  7:19 
   85   59 Alex Van Dyke      8    Prairie View                 14:34.3  7:20 
   86      Quinn Meier        7    Glacier Creek                14:35.4  7:21 
   87   60 Noah Redepenning   7    High Point Christian         14:36.3  7:21 
   88      Oliver Kokomoor    8    Hamilton                     14:38.6  7:22 
   89      Harper Frommgen    7    Oconomowoc                   14:41.0  7:24 
   90   61 Noah Nguyen        8    Beaver Dam                   14:41.1  7:24 
   91      Carver Simmer      8    Stevens Point                14:45.7  7:26 
   92      Logan Kennelly     8    Hamilton                     14:48.3  7:27 
   93   62 Colby Schaefer     7    Kromrey                      14:53.6  7:30 
   94      Wolf Zahorik       6    Hamilton                     14:55.0  7:31 
   95      Lucas Harper       6    Hamilton                     14:56.8  7:31 
   96   63 Silas Achtor       8    Central Heights              15:00.4  7:33 
   97   64 Jackson Hameister  8    Patrick Marsh                15:00.5  7:33 
   98      Levi Trost         7    Kromrey                      15:01.0  7:34 
   99      Rhys Jacobson      7    Glacier Creek                15:02.8  7:35 
  100      Henry Hoerz        8    Hamilton                     15:03.8  7:35 
  101   65 Easton Clevenstine 8    Central Heights              15:07.9  7:37 
  102   66 Jake McKane        7    Central Heights              15:10.6  7:38 
  103   67 Andrew Lesh        6    Beaver Dam                   15:12.9  7:40 
  104      Frederick Lore     6    Kromrey                      15:12.9  7:40 
  105      Ryan Bensing       7    Oconomowoc                   15:13.6  7:40 
  106      Corbin Oley        8    Stevens Point                15:14.7  7:40 
  107   68 Grant Makovec      7    Cherokee Heights             15:15.1  7:41 
  108      Camden Haen        6    Oconomowoc                   15:18.3  7:42 
  109      Saywer Meronk      7    Stevens Point                15:22.7  7:45 
  110   69 Eli Bougie         8    Patrick Marsh                15:27.1  7:47 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  111   70 Emmet Warnick      6    Beaver Dam                   15:27.6  7:47 
  112   71 Hudson Locke       8    High Point Christian         15:30.8  7:49 
  113      Jack Latham        7    Patrick Marsh                15:31.1  7:49 
  114      Nolan Davis        8    Kromrey                      15:33.2  7:50 
  115      Andrew Strachota   7    Oconomowoc                   15:35.3  7:51 
  116      Abran Hebel        6    Kromrey                      15:39.1  7:53 
  117      Westley Rogers     8    Oconomowoc                   15:39.6  7:53 
  118      Charlie Mylener    7    Stevens Point                15:42.9  7:55 
  119      Avery Corse        8    Stevens Point                15:49.6  7:58 
  120      Charles Kluesner   6    Hamilton                     15:53.4  8:00 
  121   72 Sam Biang          8    High Point Christian         15:55.5  8:01 
  122      Jaxton Ernst       7    Patrick Marsh                15:56.1  8:01 
  123   73 Larry Stumm        7    O'Keeffe                     15:57.7  8:02 
  124   74 Louis Westergaard  7    Beaver Dam                   15:59.8  8:03 
  125      Cole Mueller       6    O'Keeffe                     16:01.2  8:04 
  126      Jaxson Hunn        7    Glacier Creek                16:01.5  8:04 
  127      Tristan Meredith   8    Stevens Point                16:02.6  8:05 
  128      Blake Welzien      7    Patrick Marsh                16:03.1  8:05 
  129      Brody Bishop       6    Beaver Dam                   16:03.3  8:05 
  130      Max Schwenn        7    Patrick Marsh                16:03.6  8:05 
  131      Brandon Chase      7    Patrick Marsh                16:05.8  8:06 
  132   75 Jacob Wirig        8    Wisconsin Dells              16:10.5  8:09 
  133   76 Beckett Hoch       8    Wisconsin Dells              16:10.5  8:09 
  134      Eli Paykel         8    Patrick Marsh                16:20.5  8:14 
  135      Dawson Kuhnz       8    Beaver Dam                   16:20.7  8:14 
  136      Rowan Chmielewski  6    Glacier Creek                16:23.3  8:15 
  137      Graham Merkel      7    Oconomowoc                   16:41.4  8:24 
  138   77 Levi Bohn          6    High Point Christian         16:43.1  8:25 
  139   78 Elijah Bunderson   8    Prairie View                 16:49.8  8:28 
  140      Howard Williamson  7    Oconomowoc                   16:51.0  8:29 
  141   79 Thomas Ryan        8    Cherokee Heights             16:58.4  8:33 
  142      Sean Gardner       8    Stevens Point                17:04.6  8:36 
  143      Rowan Woboril      7    Stevens Point                17:04.9  8:36 
  144      Albert Scanlon Pou 7    O'Keeffe                     17:11.7  8:39 
  145   80 Tucker Gloede      8    Prairie View                 17:19.8  8:43 
  146      Bryson Adams       6    Oconomowoc                   17:25.0  8:46 
  147      Austin Mattert     6    Oconomowoc                   17:35.9  8:51 
  148      Aidan Robinson     8    Oconomowoc                   17:36.2  8:52 
  149      Sam Brenner        4    High Point Christian         17:38.6  8:53 
  150      Abraham Buss       6    Kromrey                      17:44.1  8:56 
  151      John Lubner        8    Hamilton                     17:51.7  8:59 
  152   81 Caleb Berg         6    Cherokee Heights             17:52.0  9:00 
  153   82 Lachlan McLain     8    Central Heights              17:58.5  9:03 
  154      Henry Kimpton      7    Hamilton                     18:00.0  9:04 
  155      Grady Keller       6    Glacier Creek                18:01.4  9:04 
  156      Silas Ley          6    Hamilton                     18:02.4  9:05 
  157      Ben Tekin          8    O'Keeffe                     18:06.6  9:07 
  158      Beylen Pichotta    7    Hamilton                     18:07.5  9:07 
  159      Oliver Olsen       6    Beaver Dam                   18:11.1  9:09 
  160      Brady Olson        7    Oconomowoc                   18:13.5  9:10 
  161      Thomas Whiting     6    Glacier Creek                18:19.5  9:13 
  162      Ian Marshall       8    Beaver Dam                   18:23.9  9:16 
  163      Declan Mikelson    8    Patrick Marsh                18:31.4  9:19 
  164      August Witte       6    Kromrey                      18:32.9  9:20 
  165      Joshua Osborn      8    Oconomowoc                   18:36.2  9:22 
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  166   83 Nathan Jimenez     6    Wisconsin Dells              18:38.9  9:23 
  167      Tucker Hyden       7    Patrick Marsh                19:06.5  9:37 
  168      Siyuan Pan         8    Glacier Creek                19:18.0  9:43 
  169   84 Jude Wiring        6    Wisconsin Dells              20:03.3 10:06 
  170   85 Wyatt Morgenson    8    Wisconsin Dells              20:25.3 10:17 
  171      Isaiah Enge        5    High Point Christian         20:34.2 10:21 
  172   86 Vedanth Umesh      7    Prairie View                 20:36.7 10:22 
  173      Marvin Becker      6    O'Keeffe                     20:37.6 10:23 
  174      Bennett Hilton     6    Kromrey                      20:39.5 10:24 
  175      Viggo Weborg       6    O'Keeffe                     20:45.1 10:27 
  176      Jack Lacrosse      6    Kromrey                      20:48.9 10:29 
  177      Mikhail Naali      7    Kromrey                      20:52.1 10:30 
  178   87 Owen Keesey        7    Cherokee Heights             20:56.1 10:32 
  179   88 Wyatt Wegner       7    Prairie View                 20:56.5 10:32 
  180   89 Tyler Thiele       8    Central Heights              21:08.8 10:39 
  181   90 Mohammad Ceesay    8    Prairie View                 21:12.0 10:40 
  182      Lucas Ludwig       6    Oconomowoc                   21:12.0 10:40 
  183      Nolan Rogers       6    Hamilton                     21:14.6 10:41 
  184      Natan Zemel-Hayim  6    O'Keeffe                     21:17.8 10:43 
  185      Pio Luedtke        7    Beaver Dam                   21:18.2 10:43 
  186      Carter Jacoby      7    Prairie View                 21:42.3 10:55 
  187      Zachary Montemeyer 8    Kromrey                      21:55.7 11:02 
  188      Benjamin Hubing    7    Glacier Creek                22:02.6 11:06 
  189      Avery Smith        8    Beaver Dam                   22:26.9 11:18 
  190      Malcolm McCoy      6    O'Keeffe                     22:33.0 11:21 
  191      Nick Flood         8    Patrick Marsh                22:46.2 11:28 
  192      Finley Brown       8    O'Keeffe                     23:25.5 11:47 
  193      Gabe Biang         5    High Point Christian         23:25.6 11:47 
  194      Laydon Sherman     7    Central Heights              24:09.4 12:09 
  195      Theodore Cline     7    Patrick Marsh                24:32.9 12:21 
  196      Linus Tetzlaff     7    Patrick Marsh                24:56.2 12:33 
  197      Jj Anderson        7    Patrick Marsh                25:27.3 12:49 
  198      Bennett Hanson     7    Central Heights              25:58.5 13:04 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


